Attended Entire Mandatory Vendor Conference and Walk-through

Mississippi Department of Information Technology Services
PROJECT NUMBER 47396- 4541

Bidder Conference - RFP for Surveillance System - ASU
Lorman/Natchez, Mississippi

January 24, 2024 - 8:30 A.M.

PLEASE PRINT

Name Company Representing Telephone Number E-Mail Address

Kris Dew Academic Technologies (w)601-427-3587 kris@academictechinc.com
(c) 601-938-4243

Will Peppers Howard Technology (W)601-577-2792 wpeppers@Howard.com
(©

Chuck Page Pileum Connect (w) Chuck_page@pilieumconnect.com
(c)601-214-7490

Scott Kimbrell RJ Young (w) Scott.kimbrell@rjyoung.com
(€)601-597-5979

Jimmy Walker Securitas (w) James.Walker@securitas.com
(€)901-828-5832

Patrick White Homeland Safety Systems (w) Patrick.white@hssems.com
(€)318-519-7768

Mark Knight Sound Plus (Sub-contractor for | (w) mark@soundpluslic.com

B&E Communications).

(c)601-260-4791

Please leave a business card as well.




Attended Entire Mandatory Vendor Conference and Walk-through

Mississippi Department of Information Technology Services
PROJECT NUMBER 47396- 4541

Bidder Conference - RFP for Surveillance System - ASU
Lorman/Natchez, Mississippi

January 24, 2024 - 8:30 A.M.

PLEASE PRINT

Name Company Representing Telephone Number E-Mail Address
Chad Deason Netlink Cabling (w) cdeason@netlinkcabling.com
(c)769-798-6399
Jacob Ford Systems Technologies (w)901-864-6501 jasimp@systemsllc.net
(€)901-610-6780
Will Peppers

Physical Security Pre-Sales Engineering
Professional Services

Howard Technology Solutions
36 Howard Dr. Ellisville, MS 39437

Cell: (601) 577-2792
Email: wpeppers@howard.com

vl elOIG in)E)

HOWARD

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
PHYSICAL SECURITY

Please leave a business card as well.
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Attended Entire Mandatory Vendor Conference and Walk-through

Kris Dew, CTS

Academic Technologies Inc.

Mobile 601-938-4243

www.academictechinc.com

209B Industrial Drive | Ridgeland, MS 39157

Audio | Video | Digital Signage | Education | Information Technology

Chad Deason

Account Executive

Cell: 769-798-6355
Office: 601-856-0600
NetLink Cabling Systems
www.netlinkms.com

Please leave a business card as well. 3
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